

CS DJ 725/22
AJAY KUMAR JANGEED
Vs.
M/S. AQUARIUS PROMOTERS PVT. LTD.

21.11.2022

Present : Sh. Rishabh Gupta Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No PW is present.

Seen the earlier order sheets.

Let court notice be issued to the defendant and plaintiff is also directed to take requisite steps.

Put up for P.E. on **22.03.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/21.11.2022

ks