

CS DJ 725/2022

Ajay Kumar Jangeed Vs. M/s. Aquarius Promoters Pvt. Ltd.

10.03.2025

Present: Sh. Aryan Malik, Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Nimisha Dahiya, SPA holder of D2.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **25.08.2025** for purpose fixed.

Ahlmad/10.03.2025